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Drill # Day Date Drill Time Conducted By Authorized Signature*
FIRE DRILLS

1 Thursday 9/20/18 02:30 PM Rick Maine Rick Maine
2 Friday 10/12/18 11:45 AM Rick Maine Rick Maine
3 Friday 12/10/18 01:40 PM Rick Maine Rick Maine
4 Wednesday 4/24/19 01:40 PM Rick Maine Rick Maine

TORNADO DRILLS
1 Monday 9/17/18 09:36 AM Rick Maine Rick Maine
2 Wednesday 3/27/19 01:00 PM Rick Maine Rick Maine

LOCK DOWN DRILL
1 Monday 9/24/18 10:16 PM Rick Maine Rick Maine
2 Friday 10/12/18 12:55 PM Rick Maine Rick Maine
3 Wednesday 2/20/19 01:55 AM Tom Kapanka Rick Maine

BUS EVACUATION
1 Wednesday 9/15/18 MS Rick Maine Rick Maine
2 Wednesday 9/17/18 HS Rick Maine Rick Maine

CARDIAC RESPONSE
1 Tuesday 8/29/18 In-Service Rick Maine Rick Maine
2 Friday 3/22/19 In-Service Tom Kapanka Rick Maine

*Original signature available for viewing in the school office.
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